RFP #886
STORMWATER CODE and MANUAL UPDATE
DUE: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13, 2024

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 City State |Zip Phone Emails Date Emailed Notes
3J Consulting, Inc. John Howorth 9600 SW Nimbus Ave Beaverton OR 97008 john.howorth@3j-consulting.com; 2/21/2024
503-946-9365 |kelly.johnson@3j-consulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
AHBL, Inc. Denise Storaasli 2215 North 30th Street Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98403 arogers@ahbl.com; 2/21/2024
253-383-2422  |dstoraasli@ahbl.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC Nicole Haman 9600 NE 126th Avenue Suite 2520 |Vancouver WA 98682 hamann@aks-eng.com;
carlsonb@aks-eng.com; john@aks- 2/21/2024
360-882-0419 eng.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
American Council Engineering Van Collins PO Box 65051 University Place Seattle WA 98464
Companies 425-615-7885 veollins@acec-wa*org
Anchor QEA, LLC Heather Page 1201 3rd Avenue, Suite 2600 Seattle WA 98101 lturner@anchorgea.com;
hpage@anchorgea.com;
drice@anchorgea.com; ;
sknox@anchorgea.com; 2/21/2024
206-903-3346 aspooner@anchorgea.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Apex Engineering Kimberly Savage, PE 2601 South 35th St., Ste 200 Tacoma WA 98409 kirkebo@apexengineering.net;
savage@apexengineering.net; 2/21/2024
253-473-4494  |mcdaniel@apexengineering.net Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Atwell, LLC Robert Dahn 25 Central Way Kirkland WA 98033 rdahn@atwell-group.com;
amcandrews@atwell-group.com; 2/21/2024
425-250-7243 amcwain@atwell-group.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
BCRA, Inc. Melissa Frey 2106 Pacific Avenue Tacoma WA 98402 groe@bcradesign.com;
mfrey@bcradesign.com; 2/21/2024
253-627-4367 mdean@bcradesign.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
BDS Planning & Urban Design Brian D. Scott 1932 1st Ave, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101 2/21/2024
206-971-6030 |marketing@bdsplanning.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257 2/21/2024
360-466-3536  |beckwith@beckwithconsult.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
BERK Consulting, Inc. Michele Eakins-TeSelle 2200 Sixth Avenue Seattle WA 98121 2/21/2024
206-493-2368 |michele@berkconsulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Beyler Consulting, LLC Landon Beyler 5920 100th St SW #25 Lakewood WA 98499 apope@beylerconsulting.com; 2/21/2024
253-984-2900 [landon@beylerconsulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
BHC Consultants, LLC Maridee Hopkins 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101 jon.davies@bhcconsultants.com;
maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.c
om;
kristen.wheeler@bhcconsultants.co 2/21/2024
206-505-3400 [m Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Blueline Group Robert Dahn 25 Central Way Kirkland WA 98033 rdahn@atwell-group.com;
amcwain@atwell-group.com; 2/21/2024
425-250-7243  [marketing@thebluelinegroup.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Bradley Design Group, Inc. Kathleen Bradley Reader 4330 N Lexington St Tacoma WA 98407 kathleen@bradtree.com; 2/21/2024
253 272-4848 Michelle@bradtree.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Bridgeview Consulting, LLC Beverly O'Dea 915 No. Laurel Lane Tacoma WA 98406

253-301-1330

Bevodea@bridgeviewconsulting.org

Bevodea@bridgeviewconsulting.org

2/21/2024
Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024



mailto:vcollins@acec-wa*org

Broadview Planning, LLC Andrea Petzel 2034 NE 103rd Street Seattle WA 98125 andrea@broadviewplanning.com;
valerie@broadviewplanning.com; 2/21/2024
206-709-9588 |clair@broadviewplanning.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024 RTND
Community Attributes Inc. Chris Mefford 119 Pine Street Seattle WA 98101 chris@communityattributes.com;
marketing@communityattributes.co 2/21/2024
206-523-6683 |m Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Confluence Environmental Company |Scott White 146 N Canal Street, Suite 111 Seattle WA 98103 scott.white@confenv.com;
rosie.daniel@confenv.com; 2/21/2024
425-345-7685 diana.hoffer@confenv.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Cornerstone Architectural Group Peter Andersen 6161 NE 175th Street, Suite 101 Kenmore WA 98028 mjenefsky@cornerstonearch.com;
pandersen@cornerstonearch.com; 2/21/2024
206-682-5000 acoppin@cornerstonearch.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
CPH Consultants Matthew J. Hough 11321-B NE 120th Street Kirkland WA 98034 dave@cphconsultants.com;
matt@cphconsultants.com;
jamie@cphconsultants.com; 2/21/2024
425-285-2390 |bryce@cphconsultants.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Crandall Arambula Don Arambula 520 SW Yamhill Street, Roof Suite #4 [Portland OR 97204 darambula@ca-city.com; 2/21/2024
503-417-7879 |darambula@ca-city.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Cross Reiter, Inc. Mike Reiter 1917 W 16th Ave Kennewick WA 99337 mike@crossreiter.com; 2/21/2024
503-915-8169 laura@crossreiter.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
David Evans and Associates, Inc. Grace Richardson 14432 SE Eastgate Way Bellevue WA 98007 2/21/2024
425-405-1474 gdv@deainc.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
dean alan architects plic Angela Gee 1511 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101 info@deanalanarchitects.com;
jspence- 2/21/2024
206-783-4086 |chan@deanalanarchitects.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
DJ&A, P.C. Daniel Lautzenheiser 7600 NE 41st St, Suite 202 Vancouver WA 98662 2/21/2024
360-208-0177 danl@djanda.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
DKS Associates Sarah Sullivan 719 Second Avenue, Suite 1250 Seattle WA 98104 BDleadSEA@dksassociates.com;
jun.ton@dksassociates.com; 2/21/2024
(206) 436-0612 |[sarah.sullivan@dksassociates.com Addenda 1-2/26/2024 |RTND
DOWL LLC, D.B.A. DOWL Paul Rice 8420 154th Avenue NE Redmond WA 98052 pkeller@dowl.com;
tkelley@dowl.com;
price@dowl.com;
marketing@dowl.com; 2/21/2024
971-280-8641 dmurata@dowl.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Drayton Archaeology Garth Baldwin PO Box 782 Blaine WA 98231 2/21/2024
360-739-3921 |info@draytonarchaeology.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
EA Engineering, Science, and Richard Price 2200 6th Ave Suite 707 Seattle WA 98121 jmartin@eaest.com;
Technology, Inc., PBC rschipanski@eaest.com;
dnazy@eaest.com;
EASeattle@eaest.com; 2/21/2024
206-452-5346 gbrunner@eaest.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Ecological Land Services, Inc. TONI SKREEN 1157 3rd Avenue, Suite 220A Longview WA 98632 2/21/2024
360-578-1371 toni@eco-land.com Addenda 1 -2/26/2024
Element Solutions Sherri Vander Yacht 909 Squalicum Way #111 Bellingham WA 98225 svanderyacht@elementsolutions.or 2/21/2024
360-671-9172 |g; jgillaspy@elementsolutions.org Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Environmental Science Associates  |Kim Coxe 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121 nwmarketingrfp@esassoc.com; 2/21/2024
(ESA) 503-951-8113 |mclancy@esassoc.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Ethos Civil Lucas Johnson 748|Tacoma WA 98402 2/21/2024

253-365-4973

lucas@ethoscivil.com

Addenda 1-2/26/2024




Evergreen StormH20 Aimee Navickis-Brasch PO Box 18912 Spokane WA 99228
aimee@evergreenstormh2o.com;
AIMEE@EVERGREENSTORMH20.CO
M;
abbey@evergreenstormh2o.com;
Francesca@evergreenstormh2o.co
m; kaela@evergreenstormh2o.com; 2/21/2024
509-995-0557 taylor@evergreenstormh2o.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Nancy Pence 8729 Commerce Place Drive NE, sfredericksen@xltech.com; 2/21/2024
Suite A npence@xltech.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 601 Union St Seattle WA 98101 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com; 2/21/2024
206-576-4220 |e.sydora@fehrandpeers.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Fischer Bouma Partnership Jeff Bouma 310 Madison Ave South, Suite A Bainbridge Island (WA 98110 jeff@fbpartnership.com;
sandy@fbpartnership.com; 2/21/2024
206-780-5651 |jeff.peterson@fbpartnership.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
GeoEngineers Inc. GeoEngineers marketing 2101 4th Avenue Seattle WA 98121 proposals@geoengineers.com;
arocha@geoengineers.com;
asmith@geoengineers.com;
sarrigoni@geoengineers.com; 2/21/2024
206-728-2674 bkalisch@geoengineers.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Gibbs & Olson, Inc. Rich Gushman P.O. Box 400 Longview WA 98632 rgushman@gibbs-olson.com; 2/21/2024
360-425-0991 |vjohnson@gibbs-olson.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Global Transportation Engineering  |Dana Beckwith 227 SW Pine St Portland OR 97204
Corporation dana.beckwith@globaltranseng.com 2/21/2024
971-313-1533  [; monica.leal@globaltranseng.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Goodstein Law Group PLLC Carolyn Lake 501 South G Street Tacoma WA 98405 clake@goodsteinlaw.com; 2/21/2024
253-229-6727 alott@goodsteinlaw.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Gray and Osborne, Inc. Debby Polley 1130 Rainier Avenue S. Seattle WA 98144 2/21/2024
206-284-0860 marketing@g-o.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Greater Inland Northwest Advisors [George Wilson 111 w. 21st Ave Spokane WA 99203 2/21/2024
509-992-3971 |gwilson@ginwadvisors.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
GW Frost & Associates George Frost 707 S Grady Way Renton WA 98057 george@gwfrost.com; 2/21/2024
206-852-6737 |george@gwfrost.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Harper Houf Peterson Righellis Inc. [Jason Fast 1220 Main Street Suite 150 Vancouver WA 98660 Jasonf@hhpr.com;
Bruce@hhpr.com;
kellyp@hhpr.com; 2/21/2024
360-750-1131 |jasonf@hhpr.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Hatton Godat Pantier Steve Hatton 3910 Martin Way E Suite B Olympia WA 98506 steveh@hattonpantier.com;
jeffo@hattonpantier.com; 2/21/2024
360-943-1599 [sabrenao@hattonpantier.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Hayward Uskoski and Associates Valerie Uskoski 1101 Broadway St Ste 130 Vancouver WA 98660 Valerie@huaconsulting.com;
heidi@huaconsulting.com; 2/21/2024
360-635-5223 valerie@huaconsulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004 2/21/2024
425-468-1585 wamktg@hdrinc.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Heartland LLC Carrie Christensen 801 2nd Avenue Seattle WA 98104 dlarson@htland.com;
cchristensen@htland.com; 2/21/2024
206-682-2500 cfiori@htland.com; Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Herrera Environmental Consultants, [Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 jpatterson@herrerainc.com; 2/21/2024
Inc. 206-441-9080 mbuttin@herrerainc.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Impact Design Jackie Goodall 5426 Barrett Road Ferndale WA 98248 2/21/2024

360-303-0075

jackie@bold-impact.com

Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024




Integrate Architecture & Planning, [Philip H Sydnor 1715 N TERRY ST Portland OR 97217 phil@integratearch.com; 2/21/2024
P.C. 503-312-2561 michelle@integratearch.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Jackola Engineering & Architecture, [Steve Petrini 2250 Hwy 93 South Kalispell MT 59901 spetrini@jackola.com;
PC jchristensen@jackola.com;
shane@jackola.com;
dpugh@jackola.com; 2/21/2024
406-755-3208 [mariaj@jackola.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
JLA Public Involvement Jamie Ackerman-Harvie 7720 NE Hwy 99 Vancouver WA 97232 2/21/2024
503-235-5881 |jamie.h@jla.us.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Johansson Wing Architects, PC Karl Johansson PO Box 798 Battle Ground WA 98604 karl@johanssonwing.com; 2/21/2024
360-687-8379 erica@aetta.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Kaiser Bower Design & Consulting  [Kellie Bower 919 Daniels Dr Fircrest WA 98466 2/21/2024
206-714-3518 kellie@kaiserbower.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Kimley-Horn Taylor Michaels 1201 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101 2/21/2024
206-607-2600 MP.Marketing@kimley-horn.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Kleinfelder Jim Fillis 14710 NE 87th Street, Suite 100 Redmond WA 98052 jfillis@kleinfelder.com;
jiwilliams@kleinfelder.com; 2/21/2024
425-213-4376 dbehrens@kleinfelder.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Land Morphology Richard Hartlage 2505 2nd Avenue Seattle WA 98121 richard@landmorphology.com; 2/21/2024
206-443-2120 |christine@landmorphology.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
LDC, Inc. Riley Mckee 20210 142nd Avenue NE Woodinville WA 98072 2/21/2024
425-806-1869 rmckee@ldccorp.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Leland Consulting Group, Inc. Chris Zahas 610 SW Alder St., Suite 1200 Portland OR 97205 2/21/2024
503-222-1600 czahas@lelandconsulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Lochner (H.W. Lochner) Aaron Butters, PE, PMP 915 118th Avenue SE, Suite 130 Bellevue WA 98005 rmcgaughey@hwlochner.com;
jpeters@hwlochner.com;
abutters@hwlochner.com; 2/21/2024
425-454-3160 |jeff.cook@hwlochner.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
MacKay Sposito Derrick Smith 18405 SE Mill Plain Blvd VANCOUVER WA 98683 dailysolicitations@mackaysposito.co
m;
dailysolicitations@mackaysposito.co 2/21/2024
360-695-3411 [m Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Mackenzie Jan Mason 101 E. 6th Street Vancouver WA 98660 marketingstaff@mcknze.com;
marketingstaff@mcknze.com;
jmason@mcknze.com; 2/21/2024
503-224-9560 hgoudie@mcknze.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
MAKERS architecture and urban Bob Bengford 500 Union Street Seattle WA 98101 marketing@makersarch.com; 2/21/2024
design, LLP 206-652-5080 anned@makersarch.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Katelyn Hall 109 East 13th Street staylor@maulfoster.com;
procurement@maulfoster.com;
sotto@maulfoster.com; 2/21/2024
procurement@maulfoster.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
MIG Serena Sidmore 119 Pine Street, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 marketing.mig@gmail.com; 2/21/2024
510-845-7549 |drodgers@migcom.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Mithun C.C. Pyle 1201 Alaskan Way Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 marketing@mithun.com; 2/21/2024
206-623-3344 elij@mithun.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Model Solutions Noah Reandeau 6523 83rd Ave W University Place WA 98467 2/21/2024
253-973-1892 noah@modelsolutions.org Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
nature+play designs Jane Tesner Kleiner PO Box 666 Vancouver WA 98666 2/21/2024
360-771-2925 natureplaydesigns@gmail.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Navix Engineering Angela Gottula 11400 SE 8th Street Suite 345 Bellevue WA 98004 agottula@navixeng.com; 2/21/2024

425-453-9501

agottula@navixeng.com

Addenda 1-2/26/2024




Nexus Planning Services Ryan Hughes 25 W. Main Street SPOKANE WA 99201 2/21/2024
509-822-9113 ryan@nexusplanningservices.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Northwest Studio Aaron Young 1205 E Pike Street Seattle WA 98122 2/21/2024
206-788-8156 ayoung@northweststudio.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
OLMSTED LEGACY Nancy Olmsted Spanovich P.O. Box 597 West Linn OR 97068 2/21/2024
503-701-9987 |olmstedlegacy7@gmail.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Osborn Consulting Inc Madison Pearson 1800 112th Avenue NE, Suite 220-E |Bellevue WA 98004 sales@osbornconsulting.com; 2/21/2024
425-451-4009 tarelle@osbornconsulting.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Otak, Inc. Courtney Hough 11241 Willows Road NE Redmond WA 98052 courtney.hough@otak.com; 2/21/2024
425-466-5895 otakmarketing@otak.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
PACE Engineers, Inc. Paula Welly 11255 Kirkland Way Kirkland WA 98033 marketing@paceengrs.com; 2/21/2024
425-827-2014 erinm@paceengrs.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Pacific Surveying and Engineering  [Adam Nelson 909 Squalicum Way Bellingham WA 98225 amorrow@psesurvey.com;
Services info@psesurvey.com; 2/21/2024
360-671-7387 |svanderyacht@psesurvey.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Parametrix Nicole Mackie 1019 39th AVE SE, Suite 100 Puyallup WA 98374 marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com; 2/21/2024
253-604-6600 [sleigh@parametrix.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Perteet Inc. Tracy Chambers 2707 Colby Avenue Suite 900 Everett WA 98201 kate.molleson@perteet.com;
tracy.chambers@perteet.com;
lori.castro@perteet.com;
peter.deboldt@perteet.com; 2/21/2024
425-322-0275 kirk.holmes@perteet.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024 RTND
PLS Engineering Andrew Gunther 604 W. Evergreen Blvd. Vancouver WA 98660 2/21/2024
360-944-6519 [andrew@plsengineering.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Raedeke Associates, Inc. Christopher Wright 2111 N Northgate Way Seattle WA 98133 btaylor@raedeke.com; 2/21/2024
206-525-8122 accounting@raedeke.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Reid Middleton, Inc. Ben Llanes 728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 Everett WA 98204 bllanes@reidmiddleton.com; 2/21/2024
425-741-3800 [leagle@reidmiddleton.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Richaven Architecture & Brian Rich 9000 23rd Ave NW Seattle WA [98117-2717 2/21/2024
Preservation 206-909-9866 brian@richaven.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Robert W. Droll, Landscape Heidi Droll 4405 7th Ave SE, Suite 203 Lacey WA 98503 2/21/2024
Architect, PS 360-456-3813  |heidi@rwdroll.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Rolluda Architects, Inc. Annette Johnson 105 South Main Street, Suite 323 Seattle WA 98104 annette@rolludaarchitects.com; 2/21/2024
206-624-4222 rachelle@rolludaarchitects.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Ron Wright & Associates/Architects, [Ron Wright 2003 Western Ave STE 610 Seattle WA 98121 2/21/2024
P.S. 206-728-4248 rwright@rwaa.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Saturna Watershed Sciences Paul Pittman 112 OHIO ST, Ste 115 BELLINGHAM WA 98225 2/21/2024
360-815-4177 |Paul@SaturnaH20.org Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
SBN Planning LLC James Eager 11628 2nd Ave NW Seattle WA 98177 j.eager@sbnplanning.com;
a.romanenko@sbnplanning.com; 2/21/2024
206-451-7310 d.avila@sbnplanning.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
SCJ Alliance Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 bill.grimes@scjalliance.com;
cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com; 2/21/2024
360-352-1465 dan.ireland@scjalliance.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Scott Edwards Architecture Alexi Meuwissen 2525 E. Burnside Portland OR 97214 2/21/2024
503-226-3617 marketing@seallp.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Shockey Planning Group, Inc. Judy Rasmussen 2716 Colby Avenue Everett WA 98201 shockeyplanning@shockeyplanning. 2/21/2024
425-258-9308 [com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
SoundEarth Strategies, Inc. Marketing Group 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 212 Seattle WA 98134 2/21/2024

206-306-1900

marketing@soundearthinc.com

Addenda 1-2/26/2024




Stantec Stephen Nuss 1687 114th Ave SE, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98004 stephen.nuss@stantec.com;
richard.talley@stantec.com;
alisa.parks@stantec.com;
stephen.nuss@stantec.com;
marc.sauze@stantec.com; 2/21/2024
360-951-1242 russell.connole@stantec.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Star Surveying, Inc Robert Anderson PO Box 1343 Anacortes WA 98221 starsurveying@rockisland.com; 2/21/2024
360-378-5072 |anna.ssi@rockisland.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Stowe Development & Strategies ROBERT STOWE 15117 MAIN ST STE 205 Mill Creek WA 98012 2/21/2024
206-999-1099 |BOB@STOWEDS.COM Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Studio Meng Strazzara Marketing Manager 2001 Western Ave, Ste 200 Seattle WA 98121 2/21/2024
206-587-3797 marketing@studioms.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Tenor Engineering Group Erik Miller-Klein 113 Cherry St Seattle WA 98104 2/21/2024
206-899-5450 erik.mk@tenor-eng.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 300 Bellevue WA 98004 amy.fattore@tetratech.com; 2/21/2024
425-635-1000 Marcos.Lopez@tetratech.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
The Greenbusch Group, Inc. Adam Jenkins, PE, INCE Bd. Cert. 1900 W Nickerson St., #201 Seattle WA 98119 info@greenbusch.com; 2/21/2024
206-503-2494 serenat@greenbusch.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Toyer Strategic Advisors, Inc. David Toyer 10519 20th ST SE Lake Stevens WA 98258 2/21/2024
425-344-1523 david@toyerstrategic.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Transportation Solutions, Inc. Jill Berberich 16932 Woodinville Redmond Rd NE |Woodinville WA 98072 2/21/2024
425-375-2331  |jillb@tsinw.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Urbsworks Marcy Mclnelly 3845 SW Condor Ave Portland OR 97239 2/21/2024
503-827-4155 marcy@urbsworks.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Varius Inc. Ricki Harbert 13533 NE 190th Place Woodinville WA 98072 2/21/2024
206-436-9795 ricki.harbert@variusinc.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
VIA - A Perkins Eastman Studio David Mueller 1809 7th Ave Seattle WA 98101 I.hamilton@perkinseastman.com; 2/21/2024
425-275-1140  |[d.mueller@perkinseastman.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Wagner Architects Robert Wagner 1916 Pike Place #221 Seattle WA 98101 rw@wagnerarchitects.com; 2/21/2024
206-448-2528  |greg@wagnerarchitects.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
Weddermann Architecture, PLLC Jennifer Weddermann 4629 Yakima Ave Tacoma WA 98408 2/21/2024
253-973-6611 Jennifer@weddermann.com Addenda 1 - 2/26/2024
WEST Consultants, Inc. Andreas Kammereck 12509 Bel-Red Road Bellevue WA 98005
akammereck@westconsultants.com 2/21/2024
425-646-8806 |; joudnick@rivermeasurement.com | Addenda1-2/26/2024
Whitewolf Engineering Services Ravyn Whitewolf 3224 Bay Road Ferndale WA 98248 whitewolfengineeringservices@gma 2/21/2024
360-592-3445  |il.com Addenda 1 -2/26/2024
WSP USA Inc. Kelly Cheeseman 1001 Fourth Ave. Seattle WA 98154 Lindsey.gregory@wsp.com;

206-382-6333

seattlemarketing@wsp.com;
mark.longtine@wsp.com

2/21/2024
Addenda 1-2/26/2024

RTND

2/26/2024
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